
(Offline)GS + CSAT Rapid Revision Classroom Program 
For 2024

Scheduled Date Day Subject
01/04/24 Monday Polity & Governance
02/04/24 Tuesday  Environment & D.M.
03/04/24 Wednesday Economy
04/04/24 Thursday International Relations 
05/04/24 Friday Science & Technology
06/04/24 Saturday Geography
07/04/24 Sunday  History
08/04/24 Monday Maths 
09/04/24 Tuesday Reasoning
10/04/24 Wednesday English


